
Beers / Ciders
£4.60
£4.60
£4.90
£5.10
£4.80
£5.30
£4.80
£4.80
£4.90

£4.90
£3.80
£3.80
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00

Real Ale 
Carling
Madri
Staropramen
Pravha
Guinness
Sharps Atlantic IPA
Aspall
Rekorderlig:   Wild Berries, Mango & Raspberry,                                                       

Strawberry & Lime  
Crabbies Ginger Beer
Corona 
Peroni GF
San Miguel 0%
Heineken 0%
Guinness 0%
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0%

D R I N K S  M E N U

Wines
£5.40 | £6.50 | £7.70 | £22.00
£5.60 | £6.70 | £7.90 | £24.00
£5.80 | £6.90 | £8.30 | £26.00

£24.00
£26.00

£5.40 | £6.50 | £7.70 | £22.00
£5.60 | £6.70 | £7.90 | £24.00
£5.40 | £6.50 | £7.70 | £22.00
£5.60 | £6.70 | £7.90 | £24.00
£5.60 | £6.70 | £7.90 | £24.00

£22.00
 | £7.50 |            | £25.00

 £45.00

Cape Heights Sauvignon Blanc      
Terrazza della Luna Pinot Grigio
The Cloud Factory Sauvignon Blanc
Mont Rocher Viognier
Domaine de la Motte Chablis     
Burlesque White Zinfandel Rosé
Pasquiers Grenache Cinsault Rosé                         
Sierra Grande Merlot      
Tesoro de los Andes Malbec    
Cape Heights Shiraz
Doppio Passo Primitivo                
Lunetta Prosecco               
Gremillet Brut Champagne          

125ml  175ml   250ml   Bottle 
South Africa

Italy
New Zealand

France
France

USA
France
Chile

Argentina
South Africa

Italy
Italy

France



Spirits
        House - Double up for £2
Gordons: Original, Pink, Lemon,
                  Sloe, Elderflower
Gordons 0% 
Whitley Neill: Black Cherry, 
     Mango & Lime, Parma Violet, 
     Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry,
     Blood Orange                
Jack Daniels: Original, Honey
Bells
Smirnoff: Original, Raspberry
Malibu
Bacardi
Archers
Captain Morgans: Spiced, Dark
Disaranno 
                       Premium
Jamesons
Glenfiddich
Famous Grouse
Drambuie
Aperol
Limoncello
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz

£3.60

£2.80
£3.60

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.90
£4.10
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60
£3.60
£8.00
£8.00

                      Premium
Kraken
Southern Comfort
Courvoisier 
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanquary
Edwards Rhubarb
Jagermister
Sambuca: Black, Original
                   Raspberry
Tequila: Original, Rose 
Pimms
Baileys
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Chambord
Martini Dry
Martni Rosso
Martini Bianco
Cockburns Port 
Campari
Pernod
Ginger Wine
Hardys Sherry

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60
£3.60
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Draught Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade
Hartridges: Orange & Passionfruit, Apple &
Mango, Raspberry and Apple 
Appletiser
Red Bull
Britvic: Orange, Cranberry
Fruit Shoot: Blackcurrant, Orange
Fever Tree: Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean
Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Ginger Ale
Still/Sparkling Water  

Dash | Half | Pint 
£1.00|£1.60|£3.20

£2.60

£2.60
£2.60
£2.00
£1.50
£2.75

£2.00

Soft Drinks


