

## DRINKS MENU



Real Ale	£4.60
Carling	£4.60
Madri	£4.90
Staropramen	£5.10
Pravha	£4.80
Guinness	£5.30
Sharps Atlantic IPA	£4.80
Aspall	£4.80
Rekorderlig: Wild Berries, Mango & Raspberry,	£4.90
Strawberry & Lime	
Crabbies Ginger Beer	£4.90
Corona	£3.80
Peroni GF	£3.80
San Miguel 0%	£3.00
Heineken 0%	£3.00
Guinness 0%	£4.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0%	£4.00
TATION	

## Wines

	107 1 177 1 070 1	<b>D</b>
	125ml 175ml 250ml	Bottle
South Africa	£5.40   £6.50   £7.70	£22.00
Italy	£5.60   £6.70   £7.90	£24.00
New Zealand	£5.80   £6.90   £8.30	£26.00
France		£24.00
France		£26.00
USA	£5.40   £6.50   £7.70	£22.00
France	£5.60   £6.70   £7.90	£24.00
Chile	£5.40   £6.50   £7.70	£22.00
Argentina	£5.60   £6.70   £7.90	£24.00
South Africa	£5.60   £6.70   £7.90	£24.00
Italy		£22.00
Italy	£7.50	£25.00
France		£45.00
	Italy New Zealand France USA France Chile Argentina South Africa Italy Italy	Italy£5.60   £6.70   £7.90New Zealand£5.80   £6.90   £8.30FranceFranceUSA£5.40   £6.50   £7.70France£5.60   £6.70   £7.90Chile£5.40   £6.50   £7.90Argentina£5.60   £6.70   £7.90South Africa£5.60   £6.70   £7.90Italy  £7.50

## **Soft Drinks**

Dash   Half   Pir				
Draught Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade		£1.00   £1.	1	
Hartridges: Orange & Passionfruit, Apple &			£2.60	
Mango, Raspberry and Apple				
Appletiser			£2.60	
Red Bull			£2.60	
Britvic: Orange, Cranberry			£2.00	
Fruit Shoot: Blackcurrant, Orange		£1.50		
Fever Tree: Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Mediterranean			£2.75	
Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Ginger	Ale			
Still/Sparkling Water			£2.00	
	Spir	rits		
House - Double up for £2		Premium		
Gordons: Original, Pink, Lemon,	£3.60	Kraken	£3.90	
Sloe, Elderflower		Southern Comfort	£3.90	
Gordons 0%	£2.80	Courvoisier	£3.90	
Whitley Neill: Black Cherry,	£3.60	Bombay Sapphire	£3.90	
Mango & Lime, Parma Violet,		Hendricks	£3.90	
Rhubarb & Ginger, Raspberry,		Tanquary	£3.90	
Blood Orange		Edwards Rhubarb	£3.90	
Jack Daniels: Original, Honey		Jagermister	£3.50	
Bells	£3.60	Sambuca: Black, Original	£3.50	
Smirnoff: Original, Raspberry	£3.60	Raspberry		
Malibu		Tequila: Original, Rose	£3.50	
Bacardi		Pimms	£3.90	
Archers		Baileys	£3.90	
Captain Morgans: Spiced, Dark		Tia Maria	£3.90	
Disaranno	£3.60	Cointreau	£3.60	
Premium		Chambord	£3.60	
Jamesons		Martini Dry	£3.50	
Glenfiddich		Martni Rosso	£3.50	
Famous Grouse		Martini Bianco	£3.50	
Drambuie		Cockburns Port	£3.50	
Aperol		Campari	£3.50	
Limoncello		Pernod	£3.50	
Aperol Spritz		Ginger Wine	£3.50	
Limoncello Spritz	£8.00	Hardys Sherry	£3.50	